Jun 14 |3k on the Green
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Runner

Gordon Robertson
Darran Muir
Graham McCabe
Steven Prentice
Bob Reid

Andrew White
Luke Chamberlain
Richard Cooper
Craig Lamont

Ted Gourley
Lesley Chisholm
Shona Mclntosh
Euan Craig
Stephen Hoey
Andrew McCall
Barrie Johnstone
Kenny Yancouskie
Darren Murray
Andrew Cook
Matthew Ferguson
Alastair MaclLachlan
Christopher McKiddie
Ivan Cabrera
Allan Mooney
Mike Donohue
Gordon Gallacher
Allison Simpson
Alasdair Murray
David Mclver
Kevin O'Donnell
Finlay Macrae
Mark Wilson

lain Crawford
William Martin
Sharon McKinley
Jeremy Deveney
David Wardrope
Caroline Cochran
Kerry Gordon
Andrew Brown
Erica Christie
Graeme Aitken
David Cooney
Stephen Harris
Jack McDaid
Craig White
Graeme Pert

Category M/F
Senior

<

Senior
Veteran
Senior
Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Senior
Super Veter:
Senior
Senior
Senior
Veteran
Senior
Senior
Senior
Veteran

Senior
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Senior
Super VeteriM
Senior M
Senior M
Veteran M
Super VeteriM
Veteran M
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Senior

Senior

Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Senior

Senior
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Veteran
Veteran F
Super VeteriM
Super VeteriM
Super VeteriF
Veteran M
Super VeteriM
Veteran M
Junior M
Junior M
Super VeteriM

Club

Ronhill Cambuslang

Law & District

Kirkintilloch Olympians
Bellahouston Harriers
Bellahouston Roadrunners
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Giffnock North

Bellahouston Harriers
Giffnock North
Garscube Harriers
Hunters Bog Trotters
Kirkintilloch Olympians

Greenock Glenpark Harriers

Bellahouston Harriers

Bellahouston Roadrunners

Clyderunners

Bellahouston Harriers
Giffnock North
Kilmarnock Harriers

Bellahouston Harriers
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Calderglen harriers
Bellahouston Harriers

Bellahouston Harriers

Ronhill Cambuslang
Bellahouston Roadrunners
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Greenock Glenpark Harriers

Race Time
00:08:56
00:09:31
00:09:41
00:09:45
00:09:52
00:09:53
00:09:56
00:10:00
00:10:02
00:10:07
00:10:08
00:10:15
00:10:18
00:10:46
00:10:48
00:10:52
00:10:55
00:11:01
00:11:04
00:11:05
00:11:24
00:11:26
00:11:30
00:11:30
00:11:31
00:11:32
00:11:33
00:11:34
00:11:37
00:11:38
00:11:47
00:11:50
00:11:52
00:11:53
00:11:58
00:12:00
00:12:03
00:12:04
00:12:07
00:12:09
00:12:11
00:12:17
00:12:19
00:12:40
00:12:44
00:12:47
00:12:49
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Alasdair MacKay
lain Burke

Craig Barr
Frances Brannan
Anne Scott
Russell Paton

David Richardson

Fiona Barr
Morag Casey
Stephen McKee
David Munro
Russell Morrison
Conor McEllean
Tony Hamilton
Gill Beagan

Derek Middleton

Sharon Molloy
John Softley
Paul Wilcox
Douglas Lithgow

Veteran M
Super VeteriM
Senior M
Veteran F
Veteran F
Senior M
Senior M
Senior F
Veteran F

Super VeteriM
Super VeteriM
Super VeteriM

Senior M
Senior M
Senior F

Super VeteriM
Senior F
Super VeteriM
Senior M
Veteran M

Garscube Harriers
Bellahouston Harriers

Clyderunners
Garscube Harriers

Sweatshop

Kilmarnock Harriers

Bellahouston Harriers

00:12:50
00:12:51
00:12:52
00:12:59
00:13:03
00:13:04
00:13:05
00:13:15
00:13:18
00:13:28
00:13:30
00:13:30
00:13:40
00:13:44
00:13:55
00:14:20
00:15:11
00:15:23
00:17:20
00:19:42

Remember, no 3k in July. See you August 29th.




